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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD.  SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 00377 ASC ULTEN 338
1 19 665025 STAFFLER Simon 2012 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 35.44 100
2 11 665028 STAFFLER Anna 2012 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 40.95 80
4 39 691567 SCHWEIGL Noah 2012 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 37.26 50
7 59 681039 PARIS Yanik 2013 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 38.58 36
7 10 691564 SCHWEIGL Talija 2013 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 44.70 36
7 68 681041 BERGER Anna 2011 AA 00377 ASC ULTEN 42.42 36
2 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 255
2 78 70949 UNTERTHURNER Marie 2011 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 36.88 80
6 106 67926 FISCHNALLER Finn 2010 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 38.66 40
6 43 666880 DE BASTIANI Toni 2012 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 38.28 40
6 79 71430 ENNEMOSER Leonie 2011 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 41.69 40
9 22 673831 GAMPER Luis 2013 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 39.76 29
10 90 70578 PAMER Bastian 2011 AA 02808 ASV RIFFIAN KUENS 40.99 26
3 00516 AS MERANO 251
3 104 662123 BERGAMO Silvio 2011 AA 00516 AS MERANO 34.87 60
3 64 68978 PAGATI Ginevra Emilia 2010 AA 00516 AS MERANO 37.36 60
5 77 670788 AZZALl Sofia 2011 AA 00516 AS MERANO 39.74 45
6 2 679253 TSCHENETT Aurelia 2012 AA 00516 AS MERANO 43.71 40
10 1 679256 PANDOLFI Lia 2012 AA 00516 AS MERANO 47.27 26
13 30 666906 RAFFEINER Elia 2012 AA 00516 AS MERANO 40.93 20
4 00304 ASC HAFLING 250
1 103 68808 MAGNATO Edoardo 2010 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 33.49 100
4 113 68612 INNERHOFER Raphael 2010 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 35.78 50
5 29 688984 PAULENKA Patrik 2013 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 38.17 45
10 67 671527 ALBER Samira 2011 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 45.35 26
16 38 688987 GUFLER Rupert 2013 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 41.91 15
17 91 671525 REITERER Martin 2011 AA 00304 ASC HAFLING 43.30 14
5 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 247
2 28 670397 LANPACHER Aron 2013 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 36.69 80
4 8 672089 OBERTIMPFLER Sofia 2012 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 41.90 50
8 51 672226 KOENIGSRAINER Samuel 2012 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 38.92 32
8 16 679447 ALBER Mira 2013 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 45.46 32
9 108 70291 VERDROSS Armin Luis 2011 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 40.97 29
11 112 674468 GRUBER Willi 2010 AA 01018 ASV TSCHERMS 41.08 24
6 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 223
1 13 681461 SAGMEISTER Eva 2012 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 37.15 100
3 23 670973 MARTH Jeremias 2012 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 37.11 60
14 40 670981 SCHOEPF Moritz 2013 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 41.71 18
14 9 670978 WEISENHORN Sophie 2013 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 53.06 18
15 14 662961 STECHER Vivienne Leonie 2012 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 56.02 16
20 25 670968 HARINGER Tobias 2012 AA 00169 ASV VINSCHGER OBERLAND 43.72 11
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POS NUM

PETT

2 96
9 81
11 63
12 37
15 98
16 94
5 17
5 107
11 4
12 102
23 48
25 36
3 3
9 18
11 57
14 110
1 71
4 75
8 87
29 20
7 83
12 5
20 111
22 93
28 46
12 74
13 6
13 99
23 101
19 88
21 95

NUM
CODICE

68208
71142
67639
72343
676919
664451

667440

67364
667976
663505
676173
667975

660275
686599
685901
661858

68625

67958
659571
685224

71296
681198
681195
686456
681194

683616
683713

68061
659001

658302
670398

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

7 00256 ASV PRAD
RUNGG Julian
STECK Eva
GAMPER Judith
REISINGER Paul
KASERER Paul
WITTMER Laurin

8 00585 ASC PASSEIER
KNEISSL Annika
PLONER David
HOFER Jana
TOLLO Marcel
GUFLER David
GUFLER Niclas

9 00196 ASC SCHENNA
PIRCHER Ina
THALER Florian
KAUFMANN Manuel
KOFLER Moritz

10 00116 ASC ORTLER
ANGERER Nina

11 00428 AWSV ST.PANKRAZ
PARIS Sarah
FREI Simon
MATZOLL PARRA Emiliano

12 03552 ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL

PICHLER Tommy
FLARER Barbara
VERDORFER Julian
MAIER David
GUFLER Samuel

13 00198 ASK SCHNALSTAL
GURSCHLER Ariane
SPECHTENHAUSER Chiara

14 03086 ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI
POHL Jonathan
PATSCHEIDER Max

15 00077 SC MERAN RAIKA MERAN
PALUMBO Gabriele
DORNER Max-Wladimir Peter Fr
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00585
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TEMPO TOTALE

SOCIETA' PUNTI
186

ASV PRAD 34.33 80

ASV PRAD 43.99 29

ASV PRAD 48.40 24

ASV PRAD 40.82 22

ASV PRAD 42.82 16

ASV PRAD 42.83 15
150

ASC PASSEIER 42.61 45

ASC PASSEIER 37.24 45

ASC PASSEIER 48.43 24

ASC PASSEIER 41.18 22

ASC PASSEIER 45.71 8

ASC PASSEIER 46.40 6
131

ASC SCHENNA 41.13 60

ASC SCHENNA 39.76 29

ASC SCHENNA 40.79 24

ASC SCHENNA 42.67 18
100

ASC ORTLER 35.98 100
84

AWSV ST.PANKRAZ 37.75 50

AWSV ST.PANKRAZ 39.45 32

AWSV ST.PANKRAZ 49.56 2
81

ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL 38.73 36

ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL 51.68 22

ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL 49.62 11

ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL 50.38 9

ASV SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL 48.12 3
42

ASK SCHNALSTAL 52.36 22

ASK SCHNALSTAL 52.65 20
28

ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI 41.58 20

ATZV VINSCHGAU SKI 55.00 8
22

SC MERAN RAIKA MERAN 49.44 12

SC MERAN RAIKA MERAN 50.08 10
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